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Women / 4 / L3A S8 Old
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Chop273
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.2009.100 36.600
2T 1 4 3 1 

1 

Veronica Knowles230
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.500 9.2508.750 35.600
1 5 7 2 2 

2 

Tessa Nichols233
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 9.1009.250 35.550
6 4 2 4 3 

3 

Kaiya Weaver157
LaFleurs Largo

9.000 8.200 9.0009.200 35.400
2T 7 3 5 4 

4 

Natalia Sandoval173
Southern Starz

8.600 8.900 9.3508.500 35.350
5 2 8 1 5 

5 

Kendall Warren196
Angels

8.400 8.800 8.7009.350 35.250
7T 3 1 7 6 

6 

Amiah Lafaille208
North Port

8.400 8.300 8.9008.450 34.050
7T 6 9 6 7 

7 

Brooklyn Rode270
Southern Starz

8.300 7.700 8.4008.900 33.300
10 8 5T 8T 8 

8 

Maddie Comerford109
LaFleurs Largo

8.900 0.000 8.4008.900 26.200
4 9T 5T 8T 9 

9 

Leilani Boyle198
Angels

8.400 0.000 8.3508.350 25.100
7T 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L3A S8 Yng
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Wylie160
LaFleurs Largo

9.300 9.200 9.5009.650 37.650
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Jolie Demers274
EVO Gymnastics

8.850 9.350 9.4509.450 37.100
4 1 2 3 2 

2 

Anabelle Avant195
Angels

9.100 9.100 9.5009.050 36.750
2 3 4T 1T 3 

3 

Morgan Turner153
LaFleurs Largo

8.650 9.000 8.9008.950 35.500
6 4 6T 7 4 

4 

Joley Jurcak197
Angels

8.600 8.300 9.3508.950 35.200
7 5 6T 4 5 

5 

Erin Hauser121
LaFleurs Largo

8.700 8.000 9.0509.050 34.800
5 6 4T 5 6 

6 

Stella Whitesides218
North Port

8.450 7.500 9.0009.350 34.300
9 8 3 6 7 

7 

Miriam Rashid139
LaFleurs Largo

8.550 7.900 8.5508.700 33.700
8 7 9 9 8 

8 

Zoe Zehnder162
LaFleurs Largo

8.900 0.000 8.8008.900 26.600
3 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L3A S8 Old
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Spence147
LaFleurs Largo

9.200 9.300 9.4509.250 37.200
2T 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Briley Seys271
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 9.3009.700 36.800
6 6 1 3T 2 

2 

Chloe Aker272
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 9.300 9.3009.000 36.750
5 1T 7 3T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Eckhart228
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.350 9.3509.650 36.600
1 9 2 2 4 

4 

Kianna Dell226
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.1509.150 36.300
8T 4 5 5 5 

5 

Meghan Tucker152
LaFleurs Largo

9.200 8.600 8.6509.450 35.900
2T 7 3 9 6 

6 

Ana Gonzalez Rodriguez200
Angels

9.200 9.100 9.0508.250 35.600
2T 3 11 7 7 

7 

Kenadie Weisler217
North Port

8.500 8.900 8.6009.100 35.100
11 5 6 10 8 

8 

Cecelia Hovan203
Angels

8.900 8.500 8.9008.750 35.050
10 8 9 8 9 

9 

Layla Schmitz174
Southern Starz

9.050 8.000 9.1008.850 35.000
7 11 8 6 10 

10 

Michelle Bubis201
Angels

9.000 8.200 8.4507.300 32.950
8T 10 12 11 11 

11 

Callie Brunson204
North Port

8.400 7.300 7.8008.700 32.200
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Gym
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Melia Webb158
LaFleurs Largo

8.900 9.650 9.5009.400 37.450
7T 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Juniper Smith232
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.800 9.2509.400 37.350
7T 1 1T 3T 2 

2 

Addisyn Bailey102
LaFleurs Largo

9.100 9.300 9.2009.300 36.900
5 3 4 6T 3 

3 

Gal Lawental Schori231
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 9.4009.200 36.800
1T 5 5T 2 4 

4 

Gianna Spence146
LaFleurs Largo

9.300 8.700 9.0009.200 36.200
1T 6T 5T 8 5T

5T

Catherine Hawthorne122
LaFleurs Largo

8.800 9.250 9.2508.900 36.200
11 4 10 3T 5T

5T

Natalia Lopez275
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.350 9.2009.100 35.800
4 11 8 6T 7 

7 

Bryanna Do227
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 8.8009.050 35.650
3 8T 9 9 8 

8 

Alexa Tse150
LaFleurs Largo

8.900 8.500 8.7009.350 35.450
7T 10 3 10 9 

9 

Emma Reitler269
Southern Starz

9.000 7.800 9.2509.200 35.250
6 12 5T 3T 10 

10 

Hayden Henry123
LaFleurs Largo

8.850 8.600 8.6008.800 34.850
10 8T 11 12 11 

11 

Isabel Davis202
Angels

8.650 8.700 8.6508.350 34.350
12 6T 12 11 12 

12 
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